
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
23 
98 
744 

33 

Name 
Max WEATHERLY 
Jonny CHRISP 
Alan LAIDLER 

Chris WHEELER 

Make/Model 
Suzuki Swift Sport 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Suzuki Swift 

Ford Fiesta Mk7 

CC 
1600 
1587 
1600 16v 

1600 

Class 
M 
M 
M 

M 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 

4 

Total Tm 
6:36.995 
6:47.615 
7:14.312 

4:32.320 

Diff 

10.620 
37.317 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:06.111 
1:07.616 
1:11.405 

1:07.063 

In Lap 
4 
5 
3 

4 

Best Speed 
43.988 
43.009 
40.727 

43.363 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
10.620 

Avg. Speed 
43.951 

Best Lap Tm 
1:06.111 

Best Speed 
43.988 

Best Lap by 
23 - Max WEATHERLY 

Printed: 03/10/2021 16:38:28 

Clerk of the Course 
Sig : Rod Stanniland     Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 5 
All Classes 

Race 38 - Modified - A Final 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:30:53 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

03/10/2021 16:30 


