



BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 5

Sorted on Laps

Blyton 0.808 miles **All Classes**



Pos	No.	Name	Make/Model	CC	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Best Speed
1	23	Max WEATHERLY	Suzuki Swift Sport	1600	М	6	6:36.995		1:06.111	4	43.988
2	98	Jonny CHRISP	Citroen Saxo VTS	1587	M	6	6:47.615	10.620	1:07.616	5	43.009
3	744	Alan LAIDLER	Suzuki Swift	1600 16v	М	6	7:14.312	37.317	1:11.405	3	40.727
Not classified											
DNF	33	Chris WHEELER	Ford Fiesta Mk7	1600	Μ	4	4:32.320	DNF	1:07.063	4	43.363

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by**

1:06.111

43.988

Clerk of the Course

10.620

Sig: Rod Stanniland Time:

Chief Timekeeper: Alan Sharp (SMART Timing)

Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com

43.951

Printed: 03/10/2021 16:38:28



23 - Max WEATHERLY